TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Residential Enclosures
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

Residential Enclosures
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 2/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
Metal Residential Enclosure
Features
 UL 2416 Listed
 2-side door opening possible
 Lock option provided
 US PATENT granted
Ordering information
    Part #                    Description                      Size
IK-HW-S140200  14" metal enclosure with lid    15.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S140300  14" metal enclosure with lid and hinge  15.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S180200  18" metal enclosure with lid    19.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S180300  18" metal enclosure with lid and hinge  19.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S280200  28" metal enclosure with lid    29.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S280300  28" metal enclosure with lid and hinge  29.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S420200  42" metal enclosure with lid    43.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S420300  42" metal enclosure with lid and hinge  43.5" x 15.75" x 4"
IK-HW-S70200  Surface mount enclosure for 2 modules  11.8" x 7" x 4"
IK-HW-S71200  Surface mount enclosure for 3 modules  15.75" x 7" x 4"